
Standard Results

8/4/2019

Novice A - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16002 Kaldi / Hamilton 61.29 NQ0 1 0102.708

20001 Petra / Kaufman 37.37 NQ0 0 0104.442

20002 Sky / Robertson 66.94 NQ1 1 0102.480



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Novice B - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds 93 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8203 Darla / Nicholas 80.01 NQ0 0 0102.025

8202 Zenyatta / Harrison -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 162 yds 86 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Sue / Potts 52.67 NQ2 0 0203.076

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20204 Kitrina / Eachempati 59.83 1901 1 0002.775

20202 Libbie / Rabun -- NQ3 3 121



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Panache / Cassens 76.96 11000 0 0002.196

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Figgy / Dural -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

16402 Nuri / O'Connor 47.20 1901 1 000* 3.665

16404 Branch / Frasca -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

20404 Busy / Miller 47.29 1950 1 0003.722

20201 Charm / Harmon 49.22 NQ2 1 0203.576

20401 Shaak / Nieder -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24401 Aries / Henselman 51.17 11000 0 0003.440

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 62.03 NQ4 0 0602.837



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8602 Nemo / Hale 57.59 NQ1 1 0003.091

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

12601 Bennie / Vetz 55.80 11000 0 000* 3.190

12602 Skipper / Williams 63.41 NQ2 1 021* 2.807

12603 Sheldon / Boyer 60.26 NQ3 1 0002.954

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 13%Q:1 7

yps

16403 Reason / Frye 57.51 11000 0 0003.234

16601 Hatter / O'Connor 47.42 NQ1 0 000* 3.922

16602 Rudy / Stucker -- NQ3 2 100*

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 73.31 NQ1 3 0002.537

16604 Stormie / Istenes 79.27 NQ4 0 0002.346

16605 Liberty / Zangrilli 52.92 NQ0 1 000* 3.515

16606 Cooper / Rader 47.79 NQ0 0 010* 3.892

16607 Mila / Buckley 47.22 NQ0 1 0003.939



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 6

yps

20402 Chigger / Piazza 57.88 NQ4 2 0103.334

20601 Kiwi / Tipton 50.34 NQ3 3 0313.834

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ4 2 140

20606 Yoda / Shinn 41.82 NQ0 1 0004.615

20608 Matt / Johnson 49.27 NQ0 0 0303.917

20611 Quinn / Palutis 54.18 NQ0 1 0003.562



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 45%Q:5 6

yps Pts

8802 Pink / Gooldy 43.98 11000 0 0004.047 32

8806 Belle / Bartoschek 54.48 21000 0 0003.267 21

8805 Ramus / Fernando 56.14 31000 0 0003.171 19

8807 Vicki / Harrison 57.54 41000 0 0003.094 18

8801 Jett / Raphael 62.67 1000 0 0002.840 13

8804 Jordy / Tate 49.67 NQ0 0 0103.584

8808 Jazzy / Orris 56.75 NQ1 0 0003.137

8809 Tanner / Postle 77.36 NQ0 0 0002.301

8810 Sonic / Barnes 45.73 NQ0 1 0003.892

8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 61.56 NQ1 0 0002.891

8813 Sadie / Weishaar 50.37 NQ0 0 0103.534

8811 Star / Hinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:10 8

yps Pts

12807 Simon / Zangrilli 39.56 11000 0 000* 4.499 31

12804 Kimber / Schanda 39.67 21000 0 000* 4.487 31

12815 Neo / Wilson 46.54 31000 0 0003.825 24

12802 LuLu / Phillips 46.60 41000 0 0003.820 24

12806 Tag / Schaefer 48.27 1000 0 000* 3.688 22

12812 RockyRaccoon / Patt 49.43 1000 0 0003.601 21

12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 49.92 1000 0 0003.566 21

12814 Mini Cooper / Rich 52.99 1000 0 000* 3.359 18

12809 Emrys / Orris 53.20 1000 0 0003.346 17

12819 Brava / Mierzwa 57.95 1000 0 0003.072 13

12803 Julie / Poirier 53.38 NQ1 1 010* 3.335



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12805 Lacey / Williams 50.73 NQ1 2 010* 3.509

12810 Shani / Dietz 46.66 NQ1 1 0003.815

12811 Tigger / Porter 61.22 NQ1 1 0102.908

12813 Daisy Mae / Gage 54.84 NQ0 1 000* 3.246

12817 Abby / Braucksick 100.13 NQ2 1 010* 1.778

12820 Esky / Porras 49.65 NQ0 1 0003.585

12821 Rudi / Phillips 42.23 NQ0 0 0104.215

12801 Agnes / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Tula / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:8 16

yps Pts

16828 Tinz / Scorse 40.08 11000 0 0004.641 29

16804 Penny / Owen 44.00 21000 0 000* 4.227 26

16830 Shiraz / Rohlfing 47.21 31000 0 0003.940 22

16824 Fame / Petty 49.83 41000 0 0003.733 20

16829 Randy / Braun 55.25 1000 0 0003.367 14

16823 Makani / Burks 56.09 1000 0 000* 3.316 13

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 57.58 1000 0 0003.230 12

16808 Lacy / Stucker 65.46 1000 0 000* 2.841 4

16801 Clark / Braun 51.22 NQ1 1 0103.631

16802 Flurry / Frasca 42.83 NQ0 0 0114.343

16803 Riley / Locke 52.96 NQ0 1 0203.512

16806 Tazz / Weaver 48.47 NQ0 1 0003.837

16807 Chip / Dressler 47.71 NQ0 0 0103.899

16809 Spruce / Turner 51.29 NQ1 0 0103.626

16810 Gigi / Burgess 48.97 NQ0 0 010* 3.798

16814 Heidi / Schulz 69.86 NQ2 1 020* 2.662

16816 Spark / Adams -- NQ0 0 110



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16818 Henry / Rich 44.87 NQ0 1 020* 4.145

16820 Rachel / Potts 58.08 NQ2 0 0003.202

16821 Rex / Kosztowny 52.37 NQ2 2 0103.552

16822 Jitter / Lomax 45.84 NQ2 0 000* 4.058

16827 River / Magness 60.57 NQ0 2 0113.071

16831 Roxy / Locke -- NQ1 1 100

16832 Josie / Owen 77.78 NQ1 1 000* 2.391

16812 Lassen / Hopkins -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 35%Q:16 30

yps Pts

20842 Nitro / Nieder 37.60 11000 0 0005.133 29

20808 Sculpin / Brewer 37.66 21000 0 0005.125 29

20834 Rigby / Patterson 38.93 31000 0 0004.958 28

20841 Jagger / LaFata 39.43 41000 0 0004.895 27

20817 Boo / Gilligan 39.89 1000 0 0004.838 27

20810 Molly / Brands 40.56 1000 0 0004.758 26

20835 Skye / Barker 43.40 1000 0 0004.447 23

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 44.25 1000 0 0004.362 22

20803 Solo / Morgan 45.45 1000 0 0004.246 21

20815 Bing / Dalan 45.95 1000 0 0004.200 21

20830 Egan / Blau 46.74 1000 0 0004.129 20

20839 Ranger / Frye 47.39 1000 0 0004.073 19

20825 True / Schroeder 55.02 1000 0 0003.508 11

20814 Hana / Johnson 57.35 1000 0 0003.365 9

20853 Dublin / Schuler 60.39 1000 0 0003.196 6

20823 Saban / Florence 60.73 1000 0 0003.178 6

20610 Grady / Robinson 48.57 NQ0 0 0103.974



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 55.55 NQ0 1 0003.474

20805 Lexi / Bettis 47.88 NQ1 0 0004.031

20807 Dottie / Fuss 59.16 NQ1 1 0103.262

20809 Gypsee / Williamson 42.68 NQ0 1 0004.522

20811 Fiver / Tipton 40.53 NQ0 0 0104.762

20812 Marlin / Omnus 43.99 NQ0 0 0104.387

20813 Archer / Sullivan 50.93 NQ0 1 0003.790

20819 Elcie / Cinotto 54.95 NQ0 0 0103.512

20820 Kelso / Hewitt 43.70 NQ0 0 0104.416

20821 Caper / Forth 48.51 NQ2 1 0203.979

20822 Gil / Gregerson 51.92 NQ1 0 0203.717

20826 Bounce / Peskie 55.49 NQ0 0 0103.478

20828 Boomer / Kimler 66.56 NQ1 0 0002.900

20831 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 0 100

20832 Ripley / Harper -- NQ0 1 100

20833 Harley / Semanisin 56.12 NQ0 1 0003.439

20837 Mae / Schulz 43.47 NQ0 0 0104.440

20840 Theo / Jacobs 57.32 NQ1 0 0003.367

20843 George / Rabeneck 49.47 NQ0 2 0103.901

20845 Hope / Blank 50.15 NQ1 0 0103.848

20846 Bolt / Weinberg 44.16 NQ0 0 0204.370

20847 Lisa / Scorse 41.50 NQ0 0 0104.651

20849 Lana / Favreau 63.78 NQ2 0 0103.026

20850 Cody / McLees 51.78 NQ1 0 0003.727

20851 Ryker / Brinson 45.73 NQ0 2 0204.220

20854 Cassi / Hill 44.60 NQ1 1 0104.327

20856 Annie / Morgan -- NQ2 0 100

20858 Ziva / Bettis 47.30 NQ0 1 0104.080

20860 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- NQ0 0 110

20827 Kitt / Bruce -- ABS-- -- ------

20857 Levi / Greenwell -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 193 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

yps Pts

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 37.24 11000 0 0005.183 34

24809 Autie / Rabun 45.53 21000 0 0004.239 26

24804 Stryker / Fisher 45.58 31000 0 0004.234 26

24801 Jazz / Moss -- NQ0 0 110

24803 Raylene / Giuliano 52.87 NQ0 1 0003.650

24806 Hallie / Easterley 63.52 NQ4 3 0103.038

24807 BA / Hoffmann 41.85 NQ0 0 0104.612

24808 Annie / Thomason 70.06 NQ3 3 0002.755

24811 Rookie / Gasparovic -- NQ1 1 010

24812 Bert / Cunningham 55.04 NQ1 0 0303.507

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 193 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps Pts

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 48.98 NQ1 0 0003.940

24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 36.41 NQ0 0 0115.301

24817C Wynn / Simpson 41.33 NQ1 1 0104.670

24818C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ2 2 030



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Novice - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 166 yds 85 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20208 Lightning / Plank -- NQ9 2 120



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Open - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 169 yds 82 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8403 Fancy / Monroe 47.89 11000 0 0003.529

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20406 Banzai Angus / Curry 58.34 1901 1 0003.017



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Excellent - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16608 Deacon / Winters 64.24 NQ1 1 0103.004

16611 Stella / Coplen 53.21 NQ4 1 0303.627

16610 Bodie / Dietz -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 47.00 11000 0 0003.787 34

4805 Roscoe / Schaefer 65.22 21000 0 0002.729 15

4801 Riley / Schaefer 66.28 31000 0 0002.686 14

4802 Dolly / Williams 86.91 NQ2 1 0102.048

4804 Happy / Fults 77.25 NQ0 1 0002.304

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

8815 Max / Weber 50.01 11000 0 0003.559 25

8817 Violet / Carter 53.25 21000 0 0003.343 22

8819 Adele / Liles 67.95 31000 0 0002.620 8

8814 Metro / Wilson 55.02 NQ0 1 0203.235

8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 73.24 NQ2 1 0002.430

8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 70.10 NQ2 2 0102.539

8821 Marley / Braucksick 55.55 NQ0 1 000* 3.204

8822 Jaxx / Burks 77.53 NQ3 1 010* 2.296

8827 Cosmo / Wilson 60.15 NQ0 1 0002.959

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

12831 Rai / Meyer 39.95 11000 0 000* 4.656 35

12830 Rocket / Schanda 52.52 21000 0 000* 3.542 22

12832 Brady / Schaefer 56.33 31000 0 000* 3.302 18



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12825 Gilly / Jacobs 51.38 NQ1 1 0213.620

12827 Caleb / Poirier -- NQ1 0 130*

12824 Louis / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------*

12826 Mathilda / Boedeker -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 193 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16841 Kruz / Gregerson 41.94 11000 0 0004.602 30

16850 Ink / Harper 43.83 21000 0 0004.403 28

16837 Ginger / Albin 48.77 31000 0 0003.957 23

16840 Zayla / Willoh 50.32 41000 0 0003.835 21

16845 Izzy / Johnson 54.81 1000 0 0003.521 17

16848 Marti / Favreau 58.41 1000 0 0003.304 13

16835 Venus / Wilson -- NQ0 0 110

16836 P!nk / Piazza 38.59 NQ0 1 0005.001

16838 Lucy / Coplen 46.86 NQ0 0 0104.119

16843 Clyde / Hugo 63.68 NQ0 0 0103.031

16847 Summit / Cocciola-W 66.87 NQ2 2 0002.886

16854 Chase / Semanisin 46.61 NQ0 1 0004.141

16849 Porter / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

16851 June / Mack -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 193 yds 77 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:3 6

yps Pts

20861 Shadow / Lachapelle 46.07 11000 0 0004.189 30

20870 Bridget / Culbertson 51.76 21000 0 0003.729 25



Standard Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20863 Kaylee / Sheffler 53.85 31000 0 0003.584 23

20864 Chance / Plank 89.53 NQ3 1 0012.156

20865 Derby / Johnson 50.15 NQ1 2 0203.848

20866 Surge / Thomason 58.59 NQ0 1 0003.294

20867 Willie / Adams 58.81 NQ1 0 0003.282

20871 Molly / Bain 53.61 NQ0 0 0103.600

20875 Angel / Lachapelle 50.32 NQ0 0 0103.835

20862 Prada / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------

20876 Tease / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Novice A - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16002 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ1 111

20001 Petra / Kaufman -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Novice B - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8203 Darla / Nicholas 49.48 11000 0002.425

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12201 Sue / Potts 30.08 NQ0 0103.989

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16404 Branch / Frasca 34.21 NQ5 0213.566

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20204 Kitrina / Eachempati 34.20 1951 0003.626

20202 Libbie / Rabun 34.81 NQ2 0323.562

20206 Tippi / Tipton 24.82 NQ2 0014.996



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 143 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Panache / Cassens 43.88 11000 0003.259

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 143 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12401 Figgy / Dural -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

16402 Nuri / O'Connor 25.30 1951 000* 5.771

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 7

yps

20002 Sky / Robertson 57.59 NQ3 0102.587

20201 Charm / Harmon 45.43 NQ4 0303.280

20403 Ascha / Wilson 44.74 NQ3 0413.330

20404 Busy / Miller 36.27 NQ1 0024.108

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ1 120

20608 Matt / Johnson 37.10 NQ1 0604.016

20611 Quinn / Palutis 32.19 NQ0 0014.629

20401 Shaak / Nieder -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Open - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24401 Aries / Henselman 36.48 NQ0 0014.084

24402 Pikachu / Mitchell 37.51 NQ3 0413.972



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Excellent - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12602 Skipper / Williams 45.57 NQ3 001* 3.687

12603 Sheldon / Boyer 41.90 NQ0 0104.010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

yps

16802 Flurry / Frasca 31.27 11000 0005.532

16602 Rudy / Stucker 42.72 21000 000* 4.050

16403 Reason / Frye -- NQ2 100

16601 Hatter / O'Connor 31.98 NQ0 010* 5.410

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 49.21 NQ1 0023.516

16604 Stormie / Istenes 51.45 NQ2 0113.362

16606 Cooper / Rader 39.74 NQ0 010* 4.353

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20601 Kiwi / Tipton 44.92 11000 0003.963

20402 Chigger / Piazza 31.55 NQ0 0105.642

20851 Ryker / Brinson 31.37 NQ0 0305.674



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:5 5

yps Pts

8813 Sadie / Weishaar 43.22 11000 0003.887 11

8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 44.53 21000 0003.773 10

8801 Jett / Raphael 44.57 31000 0003.769 10

8802 Pink / Gooldy 44.81 41000 0003.749 10

8806 Belle / Bartoschek 51.87 1000 0003.239 3

8602 Nemo / Hale 48.87 NQ0 0103.438

8804 Jordy / Tate 44.27 NQ1 0013.795

8805 Ramus / Fernando 49.87 NQ0 0013.369

8808 Jazzy / Orris 46.36 NQ1 0013.624

8810 Sonic / Barnes 38.19 NQ0 0024.399

8811 Star / Hinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:12 7

yps Pts

12821 Rudi / Phillips 33.37 11000 0005.034 18

12804 Kimber / Schanda 34.17 21000 000* 4.917 17

12810 Shani / Dietz 37.51 31000 0004.479 14

12803 Julie / Poirier 38.37 41000 000* 4.378 13

12815 Neo / Wilson 39.90 1000 0004.211 12

12802 LuLu / Phillips 39.94 1000 0004.206 12

12806 Tag / Schaefer 40.02 1000 000* 4.198 11

12813 Daisy Mae / Gage 40.37 1000 000* 4.162 11

12812 RockyRaccoon / Patt 43.79 1000 0003.836 8

12809 Emrys / Orris 43.99 1000 0003.819 8

12805 Lacey / Williams 45.25 1000 000* 3.713 6

12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 45.33 1000 0003.706 6



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12601 Bennie / Vetz 50.61 NQ0 001* 3.320

12807 Simon / Zangrilli 34.18 NQ0 002* 4.915

12811 Tigger / Porter 68.36 NQ3 0122.458

12814 Mini Cooper / Rich 51.28 NQ0 001* 3.276

12816 Oliver / Boedeker 64.51 NQ1 0002.604

12817 Abby / Braucksick -- NQ2 000*

12819 Brava / Mierzwa 54.29 NQ2 0133.094

12801 Agnes / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

12808 Tula / O'Connor -- ABS-- -- ------*

12820 Esky / Porras -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 32%Q:8 17

yps Pts

16816 Spark / Adams 30.48 11000 0005.676 18

16821 Rex / Kosztowny 31.93 21000 0005.418 17

16810 Gigi / Burgess 37.73 31000 000* 4.585 11

16827 River / Magness 39.00 41000 0004.436 10

16806 Tazz / Weaver 39.53 1000 0004.376 9

16605 Liberty / Zangrilli 39.65 1000 000* 4.363 9

16607 Mila / Buckley 40.68 1000 0004.253 8

16831 Roxy / Locke 48.58 1000 0003.561 0

16801 Clark / Braun 39.36 NQ0 0104.395

16803 Riley / Locke 52.93 NQ2 0003.268

16804 Penny / Owen 44.56 NQ2 001* 3.882

16805 Bonnie / Hugo 43.45 NQ1 0113.982

16807 Chip / Dressler 42.43 NQ1 0004.077

16808 Lacy / Stucker 71.39 NQ2 022* 2.423

16809 Spruce / Turner 51.66 NQ0 0023.349

16814 Heidi / Schulz 52.57 NQ0 000* 3.291



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16818 Henry / Rich 34.42 NQ0 010* 5.026

16820 Rachel / Potts 40.22 NQ1 0124.301

16822 Jitter / Lomax 32.01 NQ0 010* 5.405

16823 Makani / Burks 51.43 NQ0 001* 3.364

16824 Fame / Petty 41.22 NQ1 0004.197

16828 Tinz / Scorse 30.80 NQ0 0205.617

16829 Randy / Braun 46.38 NQ0 0103.730

16830 Shiraz / Rohlfing 41.73 NQ2 0214.146

16832 Josie / Owen 54.21 NQ1 000* 3.191

16812 Lassen / Hopkins -- ABS-- -- ------

16819 Darby / Mroz -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 37%Q:16 27

yps Pts

20817 Boo / Gilligan 30.21 11000 0005.892 16

20842 Nitro / Nieder 33.88 21000 0005.254 13

20860 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 34.27 31000 0005.194 12

20811 Fiver / Tipton 34.42 41000 0005.171 12

20810 Molly / Brands 34.72 1000 0005.127 12

20837 Mae / Schulz 34.85 1000 0005.108 12

20803 Solo / Morgan 34.94 1000 0005.094 12

20815 Bing / Dalan 36.25 1000 0004.910 10

20801 Savanna / Cocciola- 37.37 1000 0004.763 9

20846 Bolt / Weinberg 37.67 1000 0004.725 9

20832 Ripley / Harper 38.33 1000 0004.644 8

20819 Elcie / Cinotto 38.77 1000 0004.591 8

20835 Skye / Barker 40.90 1000 0004.352 6

20807 Dottie / Fuss 44.01 1000 0004.045 2

20840 Theo / Jacobs 44.53 1000 0003.997 2



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20833 Harley / Semanisin 45.12 1000 0003.945 1

20606 Yoda / Shinn 44.69 NQ0 0033.983

20805 Lexi / Bettis -- NQ2 122

20808 Sculpin / Brewer 33.64 NQ1 0105.291

20809 Gypsee / Williamson 35.06 NQ0 0025.077

20812 Marlin / Omnus 35.62 NQ1 0234.997

20813 Archer / Sullivan 41.18 NQ0 0014.322

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 45.04 NQ1 0123.952

20820 Kelso / Hewitt 42.25 NQ1 0114.213

20821 Caper / Forth 35.88 NQ0 0104.961

20822 Gil / Gregerson 38.85 NQ1 0014.582

20823 Saban / Florence 48.18 NQ0 0023.694

20825 True / Schroeder 45.99 NQ0 0013.870

20826 Bounce / Peskie -- NQ1 101

20828 Boomer / Kimler 54.05 NQ0 0003.293

20830 Egan / Blau 41.06 NQ1 0004.335

20834 Rigby / Patterson 32.55 NQ2 0205.469

20839 Ranger / Frye 48.68 NQ1 0023.657

20841 Jagger / LaFata 29.84 NQ0 0105.965

20843 George / Rabeneck 31.55 NQ0 0105.642

20845 Hope / Blank 40.08 NQ1 0004.441

20847 Lisa / Scorse 33.81 NQ0 0105.265

20849 Lana / Favreau 68.13 NQ2 0002.613

20850 Cody / McLees 41.81 NQ0 0114.257

20853 Dublin / Schuler 51.63 NQ3 0223.448

20854 Cassi / Hill 44.81 NQ0 0103.972

20856 Annie / Morgan -- NQ1 100

20858 Ziva / Bettis 36.23 NQ0 0104.913

20610 Grady / Robinson -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20827 Kitt / Bruce -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20831 Dune / Cocciola-Woff -- ABS-- -- ------

20857 Levi / Greenwell -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 10

yps Pts

24801 Jazz / Moss 37.84 NQ1 0004.704

24803 Raylene / Giuliano 63.97 NQ2 0002.783

24804 Stryker / Fisher 49.77 NQ2 0013.576

24806 Hallie / Easterley 78.30 NQ7 0122.273

24807 BA / Hoffmann -- NQ0 100

24808 Annie / Thomason 47.54 NQ1 0123.744

24809 Autie / Rabun 44.46 NQ1 0024.004

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 28.98 NQ0 0106.142

24811 Rookie / Gasparovic 53.21 NQ3 0103.345

24812 Bert / Cunningham 41.61 NQ0 0204.278

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 178 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 35.73 11000 0004.982 11

24816C Mystery / Reinkemeye 27.60 NQ0 0206.449

24817C Wynn / Simpson 43.35 NQ1 0024.106

24818C Misty / Cinotto 37.58 NQ0 0014.737



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Novice - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

8403 Fancy / Monroe 28.02 11000 0004.283

8204 Brassy / Mierzwa 33.67 NQ1 0103.564

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20208 Lightning / Plank 53.96 NQ4 0222.298



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Excellent - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16611 Stella / Coplen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20406 Banzai Angus / Curry 47.02 NQ1 0003.786

20876 Tease / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps Pts

4802 Dolly / Williams 47.35 11000 0003.548 12

4803 Brio / Hightshoe 43.20 NQ0 0013.889

4804 Happy / Fults 74.71 NQ0 0002.249

4805 Roscoe / Schaefer 56.89 NQ1 0012.953

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds 57 secSCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 7

yps Pts

8817 Violet / Carter 46.41 11000 0003.620 10

8816 Punkin' / Kitchell 51.99 21000 0003.231 5

8814 Metro / Wilson -- NQ4 143

8815 Max / Weber 44.30 NQ1 0013.792

8819 Adele / Liles 61.82 NQ0 0002.718

8820 Sofie / Kosztowny 53.06 NQ0 0023.166

8821 Marley / Braucksick 59.36 NQ0 000* 2.830

8822 Jaxx / Burks -- NQ2 100*

8827 Cosmo / Wilson 52.13 NQ0 0113.223

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 54 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

12830 Rocket / Schanda 44.41 11000 000* 3.896 9

12832 Brady / Schaefer 46.37 21000 000* 3.731 7

12825 Gilly / Jacobs 39.74 NQ1 0114.353

12827 Caleb / Poirier 36.09 NQ0 010* 4.794



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12831 Rai / Meyer 32.89 NQ0 011* 5.260

12824 Louis / Sullivan -- ABS-- -- ------*

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:6 6

yps Pts

16850 Ink / Harper 35.47 11000 0005.018 16

16845 Izzy / Johnson 43.34 21000 0004.107 8

16835 Venus / Wilson 45.81 31000 0003.886 6

16837 Ginger / Albin 47.82 41000 0003.722 4

16843 Clyde / Hugo 52.35 1000 0003.400

16608 Deacon / Winters 52.47 1000 0003.392

16836 P!nk / Piazza 28.92 NQ0 0106.155

16840 Zayla / Willoh 47.90 NQ1 0013.716

16841 Kruz / Gregerson 35.77 NQ0 0114.976

16847 Summit / Cocciola-W 48.95 NQ1 0003.636

16848 Marti / Favreau 66.97 NQ1 0002.658

16854 Chase / Semanisin 39.47 NQ0 0014.510

16838 Lucy / Coplen -- ABS-- -- ------

16849 Porter / Brewer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

20861 Shadow / Lachapelle 37.63 11000 0004.730 17

20870 Bridget / Culbertson 43.76 21000 0004.068 11

20871 Molly / Bain 48.55 31000 0003.666 6

20863 Kaylee / Sheffler 52.77 NQ0 0013.373



JWW Results

8/4/2019

Master - Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20864 Chance / Plank 56.82 NQ0 0003.133

20867 Willie / Adams 56.69 NQ0 0003.140

20872 Oshie / Schneiderjohn 42.37 NQ0 0304.201

20862 Prada / Cook -- ABS-- -- ------

20865 Derby / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20866 Surge / Thomason -- ABS-- -- ------

20875 Angel / Lachapelle -- ABS-- -- ------



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 32.59 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

8810 Sonic / Barnes 32.59 1100 00

8805 Ramus / Fernando 43.14 60 00

8812 Gretzky / Sutjiamin 43.83 60 00

8201 Shine / Nicholas -- NQ0 10

8808 Jazzy / Orris 54.70 NQ0 01

Time Points

1032.59Truncated time  =

935.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

548.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time <=

258.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 29.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 46%Q:6 7

12804 Kimber / Schanda 29.86 1100 00*

12810 Shani / Dietz 33.46 80 00

12806 Tag / Schaefer 37.77 70 00*

12802 LuLu / Phillips 38.87 70 00

12818 Wyatt / Hohrein 39.91 60 00

12811 Tigger / Porter 41.98 60 00

12201 Sue / Potts 56.61 NQ1 00

12602 Skipper / Williams 47.27 NQ0 02*

12803 Julie / Poirier 38.27 NQ1 00*

12807 Simon / Zangrilli 30.20 NQ0 02*



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

12809 Emrys / Orris 38.99 NQ0 01

12815 Neo / Wilson 41.00 NQ1 00

12816 Oliver / Boedeker -- NQ0 10

12401 Figgy / Dural -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.86Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time <=

253.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.48 secSCT Qs: NQs 71%Q:12 5

16822 Jitter / Lomax 28.48 1100 00*

16816 Spark / Adams 28.51 90 00

16603 Red Velvet / Guetzloff 29.64 90 00

16813 Hanna / Nichols 31.67 90 00

16804 Penny / Owen 33.47 80 00*

16827 River / Magness 34.75 80 00

16807 Chip / Dressler 35.18 70 00

16605 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.24 70 00*

16820 Rachel / Potts 39.62 60 00

16831 Roxy / Locke 40.00 50 00

16832 Josie / Owen 44.19 40 00*

16823 Makani / Burks 47.47 30 00*

16602 Rudy / Stucker 34.85 NQ1 01*

16606 Cooper / Rader 35.12 NQ0 01*



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

16803 Riley / Locke -- NQ0 10

16818 Henry / Rich 35.18 NQ1 00*

16821 Rex / Kosztowny 31.51 NQ0 01

Time Points

1028.48Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

445.00Truncated time <=

348.00Truncated time <=

251.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.83 secSCT Qs: NQs 53%Q:16 14

20810 Molly / Brands 28.83 1100 00

20817 Boo / Gilligan 29.65 90 00

20821 Caper / Forth 30.19 90 00

20812 Marlin / Omnus 30.49 90 00

20830 Egan / Blau 30.96 90 00

20203 Zayne / Berkley 31.00 90 00

20606 Yoda / Shinn 31.54 90 00

20850 Cody / McLees 31.96 90 00

20846 Bolt / Weinberg 32.32 80 00

20835 Skye / Barker 32.43 80 00

20815 Bing / Dalan 32.54 80 00

20854 Cassi / Hill 36.99 70 00

20832 Ripley / Harper 37.04 70 00

20845 Hope / Blank 38.00 60 00

20828 Boomer / Kimler 44.46 40 00



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20205 Sage / Petty 49.34 30 00

16002 Kaldi / Hamilton -- NQ0 11

20201 Charm / Harmon 51.71 NQ1 01

20204 Kitrina / Eachempati 57.16 NQ1 00

20206 Tippi / Tipton 43.89 NQ1 01

20604 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ0 13

20608 Matt / Johnson 33.92 NQ1 02

20610 Grady / Robinson 40.16 NQ1 01

20805 Lexi / Bettis 37.55 NQ0 01

20818 Tica / Schneiderjohn 32.03 NQ1 01

20822 Gil / Gregerson 32.60 NQ1 01

20826 Bounce / Peskie 46.85 NQ1 00

20837 Mae / Schulz 36.42 NQ1 00

20841 Jagger / LaFata 26.15 NQ0 02

20847 Lisa / Scorse 30.07 NQ0 02

20001 Petra / Kaufman -- ABS-- -- ------

20814 Hana / Johnson -- ABS-- -- ------

20857 Levi / Greenwell -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1028.83Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 25.06 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

24810 Cephus / LeBlanc 25.06 1100 00

24801 Jazz / Moss 29.24 80 00

24807 BA / Hoffmann 30.21 80 00

24803 Raylene / Giuliano 50.66 NQ0 00

24806 Hallie / Easterley 57.63 NQ2 02

Time Points

1025.06Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

635.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

440.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

245.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24C inches 27.77 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

24817C Wynn / Simpson 27.77 1100 00

24815C Rascal / Cinotto 31.13 80 00

24818C Misty / Cinotto 32.62 NQ0 01



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Regular

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

1027.77Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

638.00Truncated time <=

541.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

249.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 42.41 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

4802 Dolly / Williams 42.41 1100 00

4804 Happy / Fults -- NQ3 11

Time Points

1042.41Truncated time  =

946.00Truncated time <=

850.00Truncated time <=

755.00Truncated time <=

659.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 50.71 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

8822 Jaxx / Burks 50.71 1100 00*

8814 Metro / Wilson 40.90 NQ0 01

8815 Max / Weber -- NQ2 13

Time Points

1050.71Truncated time  =

955.00Truncated time <=

860.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 40.08 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

12830 Rocket / Schanda 40.08 1100 00*



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

Time Points

1040.08Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 30.92 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

16203 Rev / Berkley 30.92 1100 00

16840 Zayla / Willoh 36.41 80 00

16837 Ginger / Albin 39.07 70 00

16608 Deacon / Winters 54.85 20 00

16835 Venus / Wilson -- NQ1 11

Time Points

1030.92Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 32.79 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

20861 Shadow / Lachapelle 32.79 1100 00

20864 Chance / Plank 46.09 50 00

20208 Lightning / Plank -- NQ2 12



Time 2 Beat Results

8/4/2019

Preferred

* = Shetland Sheepdog

20865 Derby / Johnson 34.25 NQ0 01

20875 Angel / Lachapelle 57.10 NQ1 00

20209 Scout / Connors -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.79Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time  <


